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Student must be currently enrolled                                                                                            
at the school where they are registering.  

Note:  

This summer program is provided                                       

with federal 21CCLC grant funding and free                             

to students enrolled at specific schools.  

Acacia Jonathan.Zavalamolina@wesdschools.org 602-399-4957 

Alta Vista  Elizabeth.Fox@wesdschools.org 602-399-5007 

Arroyo  Jennifer.Lauzon@wesdschools.org 602-478-3020 

Chaparral Diane.Dunou@wesdschools.org 602-463-6575 

Desert Foothills  Julianne.Steward@wesdschools.org 623-208-8805 

John Jacobs Dennis.Lester@wesdschools.org 602-399-5008 

Maryland  Natalie.Smith@wesdschools.org 602-478-1365 

Moon Mountain Kari.Abraham@wesdschools.org 602-399-5023 

Mountain View  Sharon.Michael@wesdschools.org 602-399-5022 

Palo Verde  Melyssa.Smith@wesdschools.org 602-290-2061 

Richard E. Miller   Emily.Church@wesdschools.org 602-463-4176 

Roadrunner Judi.Logie@wesdschools.org 602-478-7535 

Royal Palm Brian.Hudson@wesdschools.org 623-208-8801 

Shaw Butte  Kimberly.Sams@wesdschools.org 602-399-5080 

Sunnyslope Lekeisha.Weimerskirch@wesdschools.org 623-208-9058 

Sunset  Deanna.Jergenson@wesdschools.org 623-208-9213 

Tumbleweed  Lori.Lynch@wesdschools.org 602-501-1230 

Washington  Matthew.Rojas@wesdschools.org 602-399-5082 

Melanie.VanWagner@wesdschools.org 

http://www.wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSckqgPWA8f4NR-WpqF9zJUhqPJ8DQNwL4-CYratzHmqw_H5pQ/viewform
mailto:Jonathan.Zavalamolina@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSduPLufLWQlDgJxECJj9LTfgq9wrVbWghJzy2-6DIa7bm9zJA/viewform
mailto:Elizabeth.Fox@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScDBUzRjAc054WgxD0jtiAT9Zlh3Jms4NLWIlEFcoEN3IU9MQ/viewform
mailto:Jennifer.Lauzon@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkEm-OILsm_chdLURHwGU9ewzJwFmkuNmibjPCQYKLM3YIWA/viewform
mailto:Diane.Dunou@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScvcP9uIJWmyX5x3nCXokPXdabmSE-IbI7DYLfxZNqIKcX3ug/viewform
mailto:Julianne.Steward@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScgNfjStaT87EcRZqiPuokOMuUZG7eTrp6I3Mi2uFAM-z4fMw/viewform
mailto:Dennis.Lester@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSenGscaC-yIp2DySvYsXFOLlunXVvAk29b1A2qJRHNpEah_uA/viewform
mailto:Natalie.Smith@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdXfbimbuiiJMwDMg2RbMm_Z0KilG8Lg20h9vKNxTy0KGSZLA/viewform
mailto:Kari.Abraham@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfpMbPZb8FCmspCNP1IjzvBNnB5RNrcp6Es3z1UevGhuD_Ntw/viewform
mailto:Sharon.Michael@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdZ0kBwURtvq-Gr8HiL6m80LoJ5uPgqcqpnRsVcZE9n_K3kWA/viewform
mailto:Melyssa.Smith@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc88E-wqdxIZ9-M0BTFLprldi6lqfk5cZyEqRTFeMKdYDjf5w/viewform
mailto:Emily.Church@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe0gFguGpG-f2sjslEUtpOb-05je_0v-_aD4CMthe34EK72fg/viewform
mailto:Judi.Logie@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfIBTymIDsHqWAC4qJeo1ih6-g-4IklPeOjST0nA_5cZp4ZHA/viewform
mailto:Brian.Hudson@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7KydORkvvEmQiG6Oo8e9NSX4SaDALDwSYYJcslPoQWC7T3w/viewform
mailto:Kimberly.Sams@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdT4cuUEh372USC8MVvSgxVTnsaZHS5gSGLWhkQ8YC6pJrGBg/viewform
mailto:Kimberly.Sams@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQlRnxW90jakZ9t8qQAIRRLW3IocI0qv_uZdef2VxbBw3CUQ/viewform
mailto:Deanna.Jergenson@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdUMYTcZhv9hX_oABIN2s-If8T134rRC7_gsBnGxiMDrt-VAg/viewform
mailto:Lori.Lynch@wesdschools.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeft9ZnlCT1Ac2puDlMq26E7kFK3qmdf8ASSIsgYJL38RsyZA/viewform
mailto:Matthew.Rojas@wesdschools.org
mailto:Melanie.VanWagner@wesdschools.org
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Los estudiantes deben de estar inscritos actualmente  
en la escuela donde asistirán.  

Nota:  

Este programa de verano se provee por  

medio de financiamiento de subvención  

federal del 21CCLC y es gratuito para  

estudiantes inscritos en escuelas específicas.  
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Chaparral Diane.Dunou@wesdschools.org 602-463-6575 

Desert Foothills  Julianne.Steward@wesdschools.org 623-208-8805 

John Jacobs Dennis.Lester@wesdschools.org 602-399-5008 
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http://www.wesdschools.org
https://forms.gle/wScdcthUxRvAw1hP7
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https://forms.gle/ihSTyfpcquqB7yF78
mailto:Elizabeth.Fox@wesdschools.org
https://forms.gle/MMqnd8Z83cKK8SDH8
mailto:Jennifer.Lauzon@wesdschools.org
https://forms.gle/pf2roFDXapvV3dww5
mailto:Diane.Dunou@wesdschools.org
https://forms.gle/49gA1BhSf2Mpcmdk8
mailto:Julianne.Steward@wesdschools.org
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https://forms.gle/EAqwjZ2x9R6waa8CA
mailto:Kimberly.Sams@wesdschools.org
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